Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

18.417
5.077

5.436

2.677
1.644

1.119

410

798
35.578

Millones ($)
392.212,90
101.151,83
82.850,37
68.192,67
37.219,47
17.973,52
28.143,55
10.571,53
738.315,83

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

i.8%
45%
15.5%
T.5%
45%
3%
1.2%
T%

100.0%

SUCURSAL
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